
Asheville Bldg
1500 Pinecroft Road, Ste #401
Greensboro, NC  27407-3838

Customer Service - SE Region:  (404) 331-5136
Customer Service - North Carolina:  (336) 547-4000 

Greensboro, North Carolina Multifamily Staff

Southeast Regional Division Director Office

Director's Office

678-732-2323Donald BillingsleySoutheast Regional Center Director Donald.A.Billingsley@hud.gov

678-732-2320Georgianna BakerProgram Analyst Georgianna.R.Baker@hud.gov

Operations

Operations

678-732-2737Cynthia Gordon-HenryRegional Operations Officer Cynthia.GordonHenry@hud.gov

Asset Management Division 1

Asset Management Division 1

678-732-2813George BrownAsset Management Division 1 
Director

George.N.Brown@hud.gov

336-851-8019Linda RobertsonFunding Specialist Linda.F.Robertson@hud.gov

Account Executive Branch 3

336-851-8005Bhavna PatelBranch Chief Bhavna.R.Patel@hud.gov

336-851-8001Danette McalisterSenior Account Executive Danette.S.McAlister@hud.gov

336-851-8031Eileen WootenSenior Account Executive Eileen.R.Wooten@hud.gov

336-851-8029Evelyn KingsberrySenior Account Executive Evelyn.J.Kingsberry@hud.gov

336-851-8016Tenley McabeeSenior Account Executive Tenley.F.Mcabee@hud.gov

336-851-8010Annie MayesAccount Executive Annie.Mayes@hud.gov

336-851-8135Darlene FeteAccount Executive Darlene.B.Fete@hud.gov

336-851-8020Gregory HarrisAccount Executive Gregory.L.Harris@hud.gov

336-851-8028Martha JohnsonAccount Executive Martha.N.Johnson@hud.gov

Asset Management Division 2

Account Executive Branch 4

678-732-2101Tameka GibsonBranch Chief Tameka.H.Gibson@hud.gov

Production

Production

678-732-2132LaDonna MillsLoan Production Division Director LaDonna.B.Mills@hud.gov

678-732-2553Carol WardProgram Analyst Carol.A.Ward@hud.gov
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